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График проведения консультаций для учащихся 9 классов

	предмет
	день недели
	время
	класс
	кабинет
	учитель

	Русский язык
	Четверг

Понедельник

Вторник 
	15.00

13.15

13.15
	9а

9б

9в
	6

13

6
	Козлова Т.Г

Бекетова М.А.

Козлова Т.Г

	Математика
	Вторник 

Среда

Четверг

Вторник
	15.00
13.15

12.30

13.15
	9а

9б

9в
	8

23

5
	Никитина Н.И.

Подзолко Л.А.

Литвинова Т.Н.

	Биология
	Вторник
	14.00
	9а

9б

9в
	24
	Кузнецова Т.Г.

	Химия
	Пятница
	13.15
	9а

9б

9в
	20
	Ханина О.Н.

	История
	Понедельник
	13.15
	9а


	15
	    Веригина Л.В.

	Обществознание
	Четверг
Среда 

Четверг
	13.15

13.15
13.15
	9а

9б

9в
	15
	Веригина Л.В.

	Английский язык
	Суббота 
	12.10
	9в
	22
	Акобян А.Т.


